
Overall Male Runner
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

736 RunnerJohn Luaces 00:29:53.38 Redding1.

795 RunnerRocklin Albonico 00:34:09.00 Susanville2.

805 RunnerJay Stewart 00:34:30.863.

752 RunnerNick Albonico 00:34:48.03 Susanville4.

705 RunnerMICHAEL RIVAS 00:34:56.53 Susanville5.

773 RunnerSilas Rojas 00:35:23.86 Susanville6.

778 RunnerDavid Rehse 00:35:42.60 Orland7.

800 RunnerMatthew Garcia 00:37:42.30 Chico8.

720 RunnerJason Orgain 00:38:43.03 Chico9.

755 RunnerBrian Horne 00:38:50.75 Paradise10.

785 RunnerStefano Richichi 00:40:44.78 Susanville11.

804 RunnerDevin Connell 00:41:04.0412.

774 RunnerDaniel Lipp 00:41:55.50 Westwood13.

790 RunnerWaylon Miller 00:42:46.32 Litchfield14.

799 RunnerTim Keesey 00:42:59.08 Chico15.

727 RunnerBen Reed 00:43:47.21 Chico16.

777 RunnerNick Dominguez 00:44:39.31 Susanville17.

734 RunnerSteven Gutman 00:44:47.21 Chico18.

724 RunnerTim Pass 00:44:54.85 janesville19.

797 RunnerJames Stevens 00:45:50.87 Susanville20.

803 RunnerAustin Longo 00:46:57.2621.

747 RunnerKelley Moore 00:47:08.63 CHICO22.

718 RunnerAlan Catron 00:47:13.52 Dayton23.

808 RunnerBoris Bindman 00:47:24.5524.

709 RunnerNelson Kaneishi 00:48:07.77 Chico25.

793 RunnerDanny Davidson 00:52:06.60 Susanville26.

779 RunnerJoshua Blackburn 00:52:34.18 Susanville27.

703 RunnerJohn Dozier 00:54:00.22 Susanville28.

Overall Female Runner
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

789 RunnerMary Cizin 00:36:52.68 Susanville1.

751 Runnermaya Honeyman 00:38:08.78 Chico2.

719 RunnerKerry Jessen 00:39:18.17 Chico3.

758 RunnerKirsten Bovee 00:40:16.49 Chester4.

767 RunnerTiffany Russell 00:40:52.57 Susanville5.

794 RunnerAshlee Albonico 00:41:08.69 Susanville6.

770 RunnerOlga Munoz-Moore 00:41:14.25 CHICO7.

783 RunnerJessica Hinojosa 00:42:36.02 Susanville8.

782 RunnerLolita Partida 00:42:59.02 Chico9.

730 RunnerKay Runyon 00:43:29.10 Janesville10.

723 RunnerKaty Schrum 00:45:13.40 Magalia11.

745 RunnerDeborah Gutman 00:46:08.50 Chico12.

756 RunnerCamellia Horne 00:46:16.35 Paradise13.

798 RunnerMaleah Harlan 00:46:23.76 Brookings14.

728 RunnerColine Beyer 00:47:02.70 Westwood15.

733 RunnerLeslie Whitney 00:47:05.57 Chico16.

768 RunnerKatie Bennett 00:47:10.89 chico17.

802 RunnerTerra Avilla 00:47:23.7518.

761 RunnerLisa Shaw 00:47:35.89 Paradise19.

772 RunnerMandi McKay 00:47:51.56 Chico20.

706 RunnerPatricia Rehse 00:48:25.66 Orland21.

759 RunnerAnna Lawson 00:48:33.00 Greenville22.

708 RunnerPatty Forero 00:49:13.27 Chico23.

732 RunnerAnnelle Reed 00:50:08.86 Chico24.

710 RunnerRobyn Taylor 00:50:30.28 Chester25.

801 RunnerJennifer Tuckington 00:50:52.17 Thornton26.

765 RunnerSadie Albonico 00:51:11.33 Susanville27.

776 RunnerMegan Betti 00:51:22.24 Janesville28.

714 RunnerPatricia Monath 00:52:12.68 Susanville29.

780 RunnerChristina Blackburn 00:52:34.33 Susanville30.

744 RunnerMegan Maytum 00:52:46.32 Susanville31.

791 RunnerHazel Merrell 00:52:51.38 chico32.

750 RunnerJenni Merrell 00:52:51.94 Chico33.

749 RunnerCheryl Phillips 00:52:58.33 Susanville34.

760 RunnerJulie Kirack 00:53:38.97 Susanville35.

787 RunnerGinger Miller 00:53:53.63 Reno36.

712 RunnerMichelle Garcia 00:54:14.21 Chico37.

754 RunnerAutumn Paine 00:54:24.29 Susanville38.

748 RunnerJamie McMullen 00:54:37.30 Susanville39.

741 RunnerJennifer Petersen 00:55:20.46 Susanville40.

702 RunnerMary Tindill 00:56:05.79 Gold Beach41.

762 RunnerMelissa Brown 00:56:21.15 Anderson42.

738 RunnerJessica Henry 00:57:56.36 Chico43.

731 RunnerCynthia Ellis 00:58:40.54 Chico44.

713 RunnerColleen Katen 00:58:44.98 Dayton45.

722 RunnerRhea Giannotti 01:03:50.40 Susanville46.

735 RunnerBecky Jones 01:07:26.35 susanville47.

740 RunnerMichelle Hunter 01:07:26.53 Susanville48.

739 RunnerLily St. Andre' 01:07:28.37 Susanville49.

742 RunnerKristen Wilburn 01:07:28.51 Susanville50.

721 RunnerSharon Heron 01:08:07.22 chico51.

788 RunnerSierra Little 01:09:15.95 Sparks52.
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743 RunnerNancy Miller 01:10:55.70 Litchfield53.

796 RunnerShelley Hausauer 01:16:38.04 Susanville54.

715 RunnerLaura Blais 01:17:00.10 Fernley55.

707 RunnerTrixine Peart 01:21:37.56 Chico56.

753 RunnerKaren Smallcomb 01:22:36.47 Sparks57.

701 RunnerLollie Knight 01:29:13.81 Willows58.

Male 5 - 9
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

795 RunnerRocklin Albonico 00:34:09.00 Susanville1.

Male 10 - 14
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

790 RunnerWaylon Miller 00:42:46.32 Litchfield1.

793 RunnerDanny Davidson 00:52:06.60 Susanville2.

Female 10 - 14
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

794 RunnerAshlee Albonico 00:41:08.69 Susanville1.

798 RunnerMaleah Harlan 00:46:23.76 Brookings2.

791 RunnerHazel Merrell 00:52:51.38 chico3.

Male 15 - 19
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

803 RunnerAustin Longo 00:46:57.261.

Female 15 - 19
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

789 RunnerMary Cizin 00:36:52.68 Susanville1.

788 RunnerSierra Little 01:09:15.95 Sparks2.

Male 20 - 24
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

785 RunnerStefano Richichi 00:40:44.78 Susanville1.

Female 20 - 24
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

787 RunnerGinger Miller 00:53:53.63 Reno1.

Male 25 - 29
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

805 RunnerJay Stewart 00:34:30.861.

778 RunnerDavid Rehse 00:35:42.60 Orland2.

777 RunnerNick Dominguez 00:44:39.31 Susanville3.

808 RunnerBoris Bindman 00:47:24.554.

779 RunnerJoshua Blackburn 00:52:34.18 Susanville5.

Female 25 - 29
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

783 RunnerJessica Hinojosa 00:42:36.02 Susanville1.

782 RunnerLolita Partida 00:42:59.02 Chico2.

776 RunnerMegan Betti 00:51:22.24 Janesville3.

780 RunnerChristina Blackburn 00:52:34.33 Susanville4.

744 RunnerMegan Maytum 00:52:46.32 Susanville5.

Male 30 - 34
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

773 RunnerSilas Rojas 00:35:23.86 Susanville1.

800 RunnerMatthew Garcia 00:37:42.30 Chico2.

774 RunnerDaniel Lipp 00:41:55.50 Westwood3.

Female 30 - 34
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

767 RunnerTiffany Russell 00:40:52.57 Susanville1.

770 RunnerOlga Munoz-Moore 00:41:14.25 CHICO2.

768 RunnerKatie Bennett 00:47:10.89 chico3.

802 RunnerTerra Avilla 00:47:23.754.

772 RunnerMandi McKay 00:47:51.56 Chico5.

765 RunnerSadie Albonico 00:51:11.33 Susanville6.

Male 35 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

804 RunnerDevin Connell 00:41:04.041.

Female 35 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

758 RunnerKirsten Bovee 00:40:16.49 Chester1.

756 RunnerCamellia Horne 00:46:16.35 Paradise2.

761 RunnerLisa Shaw 00:47:35.89 Paradise3.

759 RunnerAnna Lawson 00:48:33.00 Greenville4.

760 RunnerJulie Kirack 00:53:38.97 Susanville5.

762 RunnerMelissa Brown 00:56:21.15 Anderson6.

Male 40 - 44
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

752 RunnerNick Albonico 00:34:48.03 Susanville1.

755 RunnerBrian Horne 00:38:50.75 Paradise2.

797 RunnerJames Stevens 00:45:50.87 Susanville3.

747 RunnerKelley Moore 00:47:08.63 CHICO4.

Female 40 - 44
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

751 Runnermaya Honeyman 00:38:08.78 Chico1.
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801 RunnerJennifer Tuckington 00:50:52.17 Thornton2.

750 RunnerJenni Merrell 00:52:51.94 Chico3.

754 RunnerAutumn Paine 00:54:24.29 Susanville4.

748 RunnerJamie McMullen 00:54:37.30 Susanville5.

753 RunnerKaren Smallcomb 01:22:36.47 Sparks6.

Male 45 - 49
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

736 RunnerJohn Luaces 00:29:53.38 Redding1.

799 RunnerTim Keesey 00:42:59.08 Chico2.

Female 45 - 49
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

745 RunnerDeborah Gutman 00:46:08.50 Chico1.

741 RunnerJennifer Petersen 00:55:20.46 Susanville2.

738 RunnerJessica Henry 00:57:56.36 Chico3.

735 RunnerBecky Jones 01:07:26.35 susanville4.

740 RunnerMichelle Hunter 01:07:26.53 Susanville5.

739 RunnerLily St. Andre' 01:07:28.37 Susanville6.

742 RunnerKristen Wilburn 01:07:28.51 Susanville7.

743 RunnerNancy Miller 01:10:55.70 Litchfield8.

796 RunnerShelley Hausauer 01:16:38.04 Susanville9.

Male 50 - 54
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

727 RunnerBen Reed 00:43:47.21 Chico1.

734 RunnerSteven Gutman 00:44:47.21 Chico2.

724 RunnerTim Pass 00:44:54.85 janesville3.

Female 50 - 54
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

730 RunnerKay Runyon 00:43:29.10 Janesville1.

728 RunnerColine Beyer 00:47:02.70 Westwood2.

733 RunnerLeslie Whitney 00:47:05.57 Chico3.

732 RunnerAnnelle Reed 00:50:08.86 Chico4.

731 RunnerCynthia Ellis 00:58:40.54 Chico5.

Male 55 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

720 RunnerJason Orgain 00:38:43.03 Chico1.

718 RunnerAlan Catron 00:47:13.52 Dayton2.

709 RunnerNelson Kaneishi 00:48:07.77 Chico3.

Female 55 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

719 RunnerKerry Jessen 00:39:18.17 Chico1.

723 RunnerKaty Schrum 00:45:13.40 Magalia2.

708 RunnerPatty Forero 00:49:13.27 Chico3.

710 RunnerRobyn Taylor 00:50:30.28 Chester4.

714 RunnerPatricia Monath 00:52:12.68 Susanville5.

749 RunnerCheryl Phillips 00:52:58.33 Susanville6.

712 RunnerMichelle Garcia 00:54:14.21 Chico7.

713 RunnerColleen Katen 00:58:44.98 Dayton8.

722 RunnerRhea Giannotti 01:03:50.40 Susanville9.

721 RunnerSharon Heron 01:08:07.22 chico10.

715 RunnerLaura Blais 01:17:00.10 Fernley11.

Male 60 - 64
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

705 RunnerMICHAEL RIVAS 00:34:56.53 Susanville1.

Female 60 - 64
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

706 RunnerPatricia Rehse 00:48:25.66 Orland1.

707 RunnerTrixine Peart 01:21:37.56 Chico2.

Male 65 - 69
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

703 RunnerJohn Dozier 00:54:00.22 Susanville1.

Female 70 - 74
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

702 RunnerMary Tindill 00:56:05.79 Gold Beach1.

701 RunnerLollie Knight 01:29:13.81 Willows2.
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